
2024-2025 Speakers Bureau
The District Speakers Bureau will present programs to educate, improve awareness and deepen Rotarians' 
relationship with Rotary. These District Rotarians are available to speak to your club or board of directors 

in person or virtually on the following topics. 

DACdb, RI Integration & MyRotary
Ken Martin kmartin@stamps.org

Barb Morgan (RI only) bjmorgan57@windstream.net
Susanna Tomlinson tomlinsonsusanna736@gmail.com

Membership & Innovative Clubs
Colleen McCloskey colleen.mccloskey@gmail.com

Sean Murtagh, DGN sean.r.murtagh@gmail.com
Dana Orsini, PDG dmorsini@aol.com

Jim Zubler jim@downtownlewistown.com
Polio Plus

Jeff Coup, PDG jeffcoup@verizon.net
Public Image

Jackie Fearnow jaclyn_Fearnow@comcast.com
Rotary Foundation (District/Global Grants) 

Ken Martin kpmartin@stamps.org
Helen Schmitt helenpschmitt@gmail.com

Swan Stull, PDG swanss@ptd.net
Kelly Wike, PDG kcwike7@gmail.com

Shelterbox
Kelly Wike, PDG kcwike7@gmail.com

Barb Morgan bjmorgan57@windstream.net
Pete Mulford plm8410@aol.com

Strategic Planning (Leadership) 
Irvin Wright, PDG iwright@bloomu.edu

Vicki Zimmerman, PDG vzimmer@ptd.net
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